	Mary	100			
BOX ASSIGNMENTS	1,4	<u> </u>	02-03	-2000 .	FOR TRADEMARKS
	NV P/	RECORDATION FO	( (集集) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (		
TO THE ASSISTANT CO				<del>-</del> -	
SIR: PLEASE RECORD			<u>.                                    </u>	7311	
1. NAME OF CONVEYIN					
1. Tooru YAMAOKA	( , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		2. Atsushi KOMURA		
3. Takeshi YAMAUCHI			4. Yoshihiko ISOBE		
5. Hiroyuki YAMANE			6.		
7. 8. 8.					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? ☐YES ☐NO  2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST:					26.00
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGN	EE(S)) RECEIVING	INTEREST:			8 = 6
NAME: NIPPONDENSO	CO., LTD.			28. 2	7/2
				1.12	
ADDRESS: 1-1 Showa-cl	ho, Kariya-city, Aich	ii-pref., 448 JAPAN	P9	14828	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) 8	& ADDRESS(ES) A	TTACHED? YES	NO C		
3. NATURE OF CONVE					
(Submit herewith only	one document for r	ecordation-multiple	copies of same Assig	nment signed by differe	ent inventors is one
document)					
		PART INTE	REST EXEC	. DATE: April 24, 1995	5
ORIGINAL	FACSIM	ILE/PHOTOCOPY	ĺ		
CHANGE OF NAM	IE UVERIFIE	D TRANSLATION			
SECURITY	MERGE	R OTHER:			
EXECUTION DATE(S) O	N THE DECLARAT	ION IF FILED HERE	WITH: (NOTE: IF DAT	ES ON DECLARATIO	N AND
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER S	SEE ATTY!) April 24	, 1995			
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PA			SHEET(S) attached?	JYES ⊠NO	
	M#	1st INVENTOR		M#	1st INVENTOR
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)			B. PATENT NO(S)	<del></del>	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no		1st INVENTOR		<del></del>	)
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)	M#	1st INVENTOR		<del></del>	)
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no Divisional of Ser. No.	<b>M#</b> 265500	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1		M#	)
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no Divisional of Ser. No. 08/802,214	M# 265500 algorithm Confe	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1	B. PATENT NO(S)	M# _VED:	)
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no Divisional of Ser. No. 08/802,214 06/2018 新班 新田紀等 FC:5公oncerning Documen	M#  265500  altigration Conjection Should be Mailed:	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1	6. NUMBER INVO	M# _VED: TS Q = TOTAL	if not in item 1
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no Divisional of Ser. No. 08/802,214 政治院所以及科技的企業的中央15分のcerning Documen	M#  265500  altigated Whom Colye Should be Mailed:	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEI	M# _VED: TS 0 = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code :	if not in item 1
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no Divisional of Ser. No. 08/802,214 PE/2여일/개발된 ANUMSSS 04P FC:5份oncerning Documen Pillsbury Madison & Su Intellectual Property Gr	M# 265500  #3946 Whom Colye Should be Mailed: tro LLP	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1	6. NUMBER INVO	M# _VED: TS 0 = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code :	if not in item 1
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no Divisional of Ser. No. 08/802,214 P\$/2008m#### AND 1899 094 P FC:5&oncerning Documen Pillsbury Madison & Su Intellectual Property Gr 1100 New York Avenue,	M# 265500  #3946 Whom Colye Should be Mailed: tro LLP	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEI	M# _VED: TS 0 = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code :	if not in item 1
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no Divisional of Ser. No. 08/802,214 P\$/2008med & Mathews Of Pro.5 Goncerning Documen Pillsbury Madison & Suntellectual Property Gr 1100 New York Avenue, Ninth Floor	M# 265500  alth College Should be Mailed: tro LLP oup	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEI	M# _VED: TS 0 = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code :	if not in item 1
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no Divisional of Ser. No. 08/802,214 DE/2008 THE MULLIPES OF P.C.5 Concerning Document Pillsbury Madison & Suntellectual Property Gr 1100 New York Avenue, Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-	M# 265500  alth College Should be Mailed: tro LLP oup	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1	6. NUMBER INVOI APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEI ABOVE TOTAL X	M#  LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL  E ENCLOSED: (Code : \$40 = \$40	<u>if not in item 1</u> <u>1</u> 581)
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no Divisional of Ser. No. 08/802,214 P\$/2008med & Mathews Of Pro.5 Goncerning Documen Pillsbury Madison & Suntellectual Property Gr 1100 New York Avenue, Ninth Floor	M# 265500  alth College Should be Mailed: tro LLP oup	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1	6. NUMBER INVOI APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEI ABOVE TOTAL X	M#  _VED: TS 0 = TOTAL  E ENCLOSED: (Code : \$40 = \$40	if not in item 1  1  581)  ATE CHARGE
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no Divisional of Ser. No. 08/802,214 DY.2Ma. HELL AND HOSS WAP FC:5 Concerning Documen Pillsbury Madison & Su Intellectual Property Gr 1100 New York Avenue, Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005- 5.5ATTY DKT:	M#  265500  Alth College Mailed:  tro LLP  oup  NW  3918	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 espondence	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEI ABOVE TOTAL X	M#  _VED: TS 0 = TOTAL  E ENCLOSED: (Code : \$40 = \$40	if not in item 1  1  581)  ATE CHARGE  NUMBER: 03-3975
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no Divisional of Ser. No. 08/802,214 DECTOR AND	M#  265500  altigated Whom Colye Should be Mailed: tro LLP oup NW  3918	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 espondence	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEI ABOVE TOTAL X 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY T UNDER ORDER NO	M#  LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL  E ENCLOSED: (Code ! \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQU O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 30954	1 1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 265500
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no Divisional of Ser. No. 08/802,214 DY.2Ma. HELL AND HOSS WAP FC:5 Concerning Documen Pillsbury Madison & Su Intellectual Property Gr 1100 New York Avenue, Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005- 5.5ATTY DKT:	M#  265500  altigated Whom Colye Should be Mailed: tro LLP oup NW  3918	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 espondence	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEI ABOVE TOTAL X	M#  _VED: TS 0 = TOTAL  E ENCLOSED: (Code : \$40 = \$40	if not in item 1  1  581)  ATE CHARGE  NUMBER: 03-3975
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no Divisional of Ser. No. 08/802,214 DECTOR AND	M#  265500  altigated Whom Colye Should be Mailed: tro LLP oup NW  3918	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 espondence	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEI ABOVE TOTAL X 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY T UNDER ORDER NO	M#  LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL  E ENCLOSED: (Code ! \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQU O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 30954	1 1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 265500
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no Divisional of Ser. No. 08/802,214 P\$/200am#Usi Additions Pillsbury Madison & Suntellectual Property Gr 1100 New York Avenue, Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005- 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 265500 MATTER NO.	M#  265500  Altigorial Whom Conference of Should be with the conference of the confe	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 espondence	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEI ABOVE TOTAL X 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY T UNDER ORDER NO	M#  LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL  E ENCLOSED: (Code ! \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQU O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 30954	1 1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 265500
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no Divisional of Ser. No. 08/802,214 DE/2002 MULLINGS WAP FC:5-Concerning Documen Pillsbury Madison & Su Intellectual Property Gr 1100 New York Avenue, Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005- 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 265500 MATTER NO.  9. STATEMENT AND SI	M#  265500  AND TO LEP  OUP  NW  3918  4044  CL  GNATURE.	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 espondence 7-USCD2-MK IENT REF.	B. PATENT NO(S)  6. NUMBER INVOINT APPLNS 1 + PA  7. AMOUNT OF FEIT ABOVE TOTAL X  8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TOUNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required	M#  LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL  E ENCLOSED: (Code ! \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQU O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT  30954  CLIENT NO.	if not in item 1  1  581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 265500 MATTER NO.
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no Divisional of Ser. No. 08/802,214 DE/2002 MULLINGS ON PEC:5 Concerning Documen Pillsbury Madison & Su Intellectual Property Gr 1100 New York Avenue, Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-5 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 265500 MATTER NO.  9. STATEMENT AND SI To the best of my kno	M#  265500  Alth 46 Whom Colye Should be Mailed: tro LLP OUP NW  3918  4044 CL  GNATURE. wledge and belief, t	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 espondence 7-USCD2-MK IENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEI ABOVE TOTAL X 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY T UNDER ORDER NO	M#  LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL  E ENCLOSED: (Code ! \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQU O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT  30954  CLIENT NO.	if not in item 1  1  581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 265500 MATTER NO.
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no Divisional of Ser. No. 08/802,214 DE/2002 MULLINGS WAP FC:5-Concerning Documen Pillsbury Madison & Su Intellectual Property Gr 1100 New York Avenue, Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005- 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 265500 MATTER NO.  9. STATEMENT AND SI	M#  265500  Alth 46 Whom Colye Should be Mailed: tro LLP OUP NW  3918  4044 CL  GNATURE. wledge and belief, t	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 espondence 7-USCD2-MK IENT REF.	B. PATENT NO(S)  6. NUMBER INVOIDED APPLINS 1 + PA  7. AMOUNT OF FEIT ABOVE TOTAL X  8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TOTAL X  UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required attion is true and correct	M#  LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL  E ENCLOSED: (Code: \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQU O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 30954 CLIENT NO.  and any attached cop	if not in item 1  1  581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 265500 MATTER NO.
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no Divisional of Ser. No. 08/802,214 DE/2002 MULLINGS ON PEC:5 Concerning Documen Pillsbury Madison & Su Intellectual Property Gr 1100 New York Avenue, Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-5 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 265500 MATTER NO.  9. STATEMENT AND SI To the best of my kno	M#  265500  Alth 46 Whom Colye Should be Mailed: tro LLP OUP NW  3918  4044 CL  GNATURE. wledge and belief, t	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 espondence 7-USCD2-MK IENT REF.	B. PATENT NO(S)  6. NUMBER INVOIDED APPLNS 1 + PA  7. AMOUNT OF FEIT ABOVE TOTAL X  8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TOTAL X  UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required attion is true and correct to the sheet number of particular true.	M#  LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL  E ENCLOSED: (Code : \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQUO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 30954  CLIENT NO.  and any attached coperages including this	if not in item 1  1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 265500 MATTER NO.
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no Divisional of Ser. No. 08/802,214 DE/2002 MULLINGS ON PEC:5 Concerning Documen Pillsbury Madison & Su Intellectual Property Gr 1100 New York Avenue, Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-5 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 265500 MATTER NO.  9. STATEMENT AND SI To the best of my kno	M#  265500  Alth 46 Whom Colye Should be Mailed: tro LLP OUP NW  3918  4044 CL  GNATURE. wledge and belief, t	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 espondence 7-USCD2-MK IENT REF.	B. PATENT NO(S)  6. NUMBER INVOIDAPPLNS 1 + PA  7. AMOUNT OF FEIT ABOVE TOTAL X  8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TOTAL X  UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required to is true and correct to the cover sheet, attachm	M#  LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL  E ENCLOSED: (Code : \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQU O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 30954  CLIENT NO.  and any attached cop bages including this ents and document	if not in item 1  1  581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 265500 MATTER NO.
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no Divisional of Ser. No. 08/802,214 P\$/2008mWW Malies WAP FC:5@oncerning Documen Pillsbury Madison & Su Intellectual Property Gr 1100 New York Avenue, Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005- 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 265500 MATTER NO.  9. STATEMENT AND SI To the best of my kno the original document	M#  265500  alth 45 Whom Confer Should be lied:  tro LLP  oup  NW  3918  4044  CL  GNATURE.  wledge and belief, to	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 espondence 7-USCD2-MK IENT REF.	B. PATENT NO(S)  6. NUMBER INVOIDED APPLNS 1 + PA  7. AMOUNT OF FEIT ABOVE TOTAL X  8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TOTAL X  UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required attion is true and correct to the sheet number of particular true.	M#  LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL  E ENCLOSED: (Code : \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQU O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 30954  CLIENT NO.  and any attached cop bages including this ents and document	if not in item 1  1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 265500 MATTER NO.
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no Divisional of Ser. No. 08/802,214 P\$/2018 MULL MULLESS OF PT.:5 Poncerning Documen Pillsbury Madison & Suntellectual Property Gr 1100 New York Avenue, Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-5 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 265500 MATTER NO.  9. STATEMENT AND SI To the best of my kno the original document	M#  265500  altifus Whom Confers Should be Mailed:  tro LLP  OUP  NW  3918  4044  CL  GNATURE.  wledge and belief, to	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 espondence 7-USCD2-MK IENT REF.	B. PATENT NO(S)  6. NUMBER INVOIDAPPLNS 1 + PA  7. AMOUNT OF FEIT ABOVE TOTAL X  8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TOTAL X  UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required to is true and correct to the cover sheet, attachm	M#  LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL  E ENCLOSED: (Code : \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQU O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 30954  CLIENT NO.  and any attached cop bages including this ents and document	if not in item 1  1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 265500 MATTER NO.
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no Divisional of Ser. No. 08/802,214  PG.2002 Maries Andress Of Pro.:5 Concerning Document Pillsbury Madison & Suntellectual Property Gr 1100 New York Avenue, Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005- 5.5 ATTY DKT:  PMS 265500 MATTER NO.  9. STATEMENT AND SI To the best of my kno the original document  Attorney: G. Lloyd Kni	M#  265500  altifus Whom Confers Should be Mailed:  tro LLP  OUP  NW  3918  4044  CL  GNATURE.  wledge and belief, to	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 espondence 7-USCD2-MK IENT REF.	B. PATENT NO(S)  6. NUMBER INVOIDED APPLINS 1 + PA  7. AMOUNT OF FEIR ABOVE TOTAL X  8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TOTAL X  UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required to a sheet not required to a sheet, attachmost (do not file dup. Cover sheet, attachmost (do not file dup. Cover sheet)	M#  LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL  E ENCLOSED: (Code: \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQU O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 30954  CLIENT NO.  and any attached cop  pages including this ents and document er sheet)	if not in item 1  1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 265500 MATTER NO.
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no Divisional of Ser. No. 08/802,214 PEZ-MARTHEL AND HESS WAP FC:5-Poncerning Documen Pillsbury Madison & Suntellectual Property Gr 1100 New York Avenue, Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-5 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 265500 MATTER NO.  9. STATEMENT AND SI To the best of my kno the original document	M#  265500  altifus Whom Confers Should be Mailed:  tro LLP  OUP  NW  3918  4044  CL  GNATURE.  wledge and belief, to	7-USCD2-MK LENT REF.	B. PATENT NO(S)  6. NUMBER INVOIDAPPLNS 1 + PA  7. AMOUNT OF FEIT ABOVE TOTAL X  8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TOTAL X  UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required to is true and correct to the cover sheet, attachm	M#  LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL  E ENCLOSED: (Code : \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQUO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 30954  CLIENT NO.  and any attached coperages including this ents and document er sheet)	if not in item 1  1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 265500 MATTER NO.

02*/* 02

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

Please return signed/recorded to: Cushman Darby & Cushman, L.L.P. Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

		tions made outside USA with or ager application	
Atty. Dkt			
	M#	/ Client Ref.	

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

## **ASSIGNMENT**

	In consideration of valuable consideration		ollars (\$10.00) and other good and ne undersigned, to wit:
	(1) Tooru YAMAOKA	<u> </u>	(4) Yoshihiko ISOBE
nsert Namæ's)	(2) Atsushi KOMUI	AS	(5) Hiroyuki YAMANE
of inventors	(3) Takeshi YAMAI	JCHI	[ ] x box if continued on page 2
	undersigned who at the transfer(s) unto:	ne request of, here	hereby acknowledged by the by sell(s), assign(s) and
	NIPPONDENSO	co., LTD.	
Insert Name's)	1-1 SHOWA-C	<u>HO KARIYA-CIT</u>	Y AICHI-PREF. 448 JAPAN
of Assignee(s)			
and Address (es)			
(hereinafter des	signated "ASSIGNEE") t		
			in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention
			Il divisions, continuations, substitutes
	and reissues thereof;	and all resulting p	atents, known as
Title of	ET ECHDODE IX	OD CUMTOONING	OD DEVICE AND
Title of		ANUFACTURING	OR DEVICE AND
Invention	PIETHOD FOR I	MINUFACTURING	SAME
	for which the undersit	ned evecuted an	application for Letters Patent
<u>NOTE</u> ->->-> (A)			
(Complete line (B)		America (X) CVC	ar date herewith
A, B and/or $C$ ) (C)		8 /431 044 fi	led_April 28, 1995
21, B unaro (5)			uthorize(s) and request(s) the United
			ademarks to issue said Letters Paten
			s ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns
	and legal representat		
			dication shall hereafter act on
	behalf of said ASSIGI		
	AND the und	ersigned hereby a	gree(s) to testify and execute any
			assigns and legal representatives,
	deemed essential by	<b>ASSIGNEE</b> to ASS	SIGNEE'S full protection and title in
	and to the invention i	hereby transferred	
<u>NOTE</u> :->->	The undersig	ined hereby autho	rize(s) Cushman Darby &
			to insert hereon any further
	identification necess	ary or desirable fo	or recordation of this document.
<u>INVENTOR(S)</u>	_ <u>DATI</u>	E SIGNED	<u>WITNESS(ES)</u>
1) Teir Jan	macka Ap	ril 24,1995	nitouteka Katada
Name: Tooru YAM	IAOKA		_
21 /1+ 1 2	<i>î</i> .	1016 74 1445	mitsutaka Katada
Name: Atsushi K	MURA WA	vuc ~1,1113	munic Karani
IAMILIE . TICO CEDITAL I.	·~		

IF ADDITIONAL INVENTORS, check box [ x] and continue on page 2

CDC-114 8/94

REEL: 010516 FRAME: 0073

## Assignment

(Continued from page 1)

## Listing of additional inventors

(6)	(11)
(7)	(12)
(8)	
(9)	
(10)	(15)

## Signatures of additional inventors/witnesses/dates signed

INVENTOR(S)	DATE SIGNED	WITNESS(ES)
3) Takeshi Yamanchi Name: Takeshi YAMAUCHI	April 24, 1995.	mitoutaka Zatadi
4) Yoshihiko ISOBE	April 24 1995	mitsutaku Katada
Name:  5) kuroyuki Yamane Name: Hirbyuki YAMANE	April 24, 1995	Tritoutaka Katada
6)		
Name:		
7)		
Name:		
8)		
Name:		
9)	<del></del>	
Name:		
10)		
Name:		
11)		

CDC-114 8/94

PATENT REEL: 010516 FRAME: 0074

Name: